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J C Bose University of Science & Technology, YMCA, Faridabad
Financial Assistance provided to Economicaaly Weak/Needy Students by University/

MOB (The Alumni Association) for the Semester Period Jan.-May, 2021

s.No Department Name of Students RollNos.
Semest

er

Course

(B.TECH,

M.TECH,

M.Sc., MBA,

BBA, BCA,

B.Sc, M.A
etc.

Tuition Fee as

per Fee

Structure for
the Semester
Period Jan.-

May,202l

Financial

Assistance

provided by
University/MOB
for the Semester
Period Jan.-May,

202L

L Management Chetan 2000L30Lo22 2nd BBA 262s0 13L25

2 Management Komal 20001301037 2nd BBA 26250 19687.5

3 Management Vishnu 19001703067 4th MBA 38590 28942.5

4 Management Sashi 20001701053 2nd MBA 38s90 L9295

5 Management Taruna 19001703064 4th MBA 38s90 19295

6 Management Ruchika Mishra 19001"7010s2 4th MBA 38590 28942.5

7 Management Deepanshi Verma 19001701014 4th MBA 38590 23154

8 Management Sandeep Sharma 190017010s9 4th MBA 38s90 28942.5

9 Management Prachi Goyal L900L701041, 4th 38590 38590

10 Management Ruchika Rathi 19001701053 4th MBA 38590 28942.s

13.
Computer

Applications
Kunal Rathore 20001311028 2nd BCA 26250 13L25

t2 Computer
Apolications

Tanu 20001311054 2nd BCA 26250 1.0s00

13
Computer

Applications
Deepak Gera 19001601008 4th MCA 33075 16537.5

L4
Computer

Aoolications
Mansi Tanwar 18001601027 6th MCA 31500 23625

15
Computer

Applications
Akash Singh 18001601003 6th MCA 31500 23625

16
Mechanical

Enee.
Dharmender 20001013041 2nd B.tech 27895 27895

t7 Mechanical

Enss.
Ravina Gupta 20001013510 2nd B.tech 27895 5579

18
Mechanical

Enee.
Sachin Kumar 20001013107 2nd B.tech 27895 4L84.25

19
Mechanical

Enss.
Amit 20001013014 2nd B.tech 27895 5579

20
Mechanical

Enss.
Manjeeta 20001013080 2nd B.tech 27895 72552.75

2L
Mechanical

Ense.
Nitin 19001013081 4TH B.tech 27895 111s8

22 CE Keshav 200010030s6 2ND Btech 2789s 13947.s

23 CE Ritesh Roshan Jha 20001016075 2ND Btech 27895 13947.s
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24 CE Tejus Chaturvedi 20001003727 2ND Btech 2789s 73947.5
25 CE Ravi Kumar 19001011046 4TH BTech 2789s 13947.5
26 CE Mohit Pathak 1900100306s 4TH bTech 27895 L3947.5
27 CE Sangam Prasad 19001003114 4TH BTech 27895 13947.5
28 CE Parveen 20001003089 2ND B.Tech 2789s 27895
29 Electronics Engg, Dheeraj 20001008018 2ND BTech 27895 13947.5

30 Electronics Engg. Satyam Kumar 20001008052 2ND B.tech 27895 73947.5

31 Electronics Engg. Ajitesh Kumar kanth 2000100800s 2ND B.Tech 2789s 6973.7s

32 Electronics Engg. Rahul wadhwa 200010L7049 2ND B.tech 27895 6973.7s
33 civil engg. Dheeraj Kumar 20001002503 2ND B.tech 27895 19526.5
34 civil engg. Arpit 19001002013 4TH B.tech 27895 22376
35 civil engg. Dev Kalra L9001002018 4TH B.tech 27895 2231.6
36 FLAMS Anshul Chaudhary 18001324008 6 B.Sc. (A&M) 40000 20000

37 FLAMS Mani kumar L900t324023 4 B.Sc. (A&M) 42000 21000
38 FLAMS Khushi Sehrawat 18001324013 6 B.Sc. (A&M) 40000 30000
39 FLAMS Nitin L800L324023 6 B.Sc. (A&M) 40000 4000040 FLAMS Versha sharma 18001324033 6 B.Sc. (A&M) 40000 30000
41 FLAMS yogesh kumar 1800132403s 6 B.Sc. (A&M) 40000 40000
42 FLAMS Mohit Gautam 18001324018 6 B.Sc. (A&M) 40000 20000
43 FLAMS Sachin jayas 18001324029 6 B.Sc. (A&M) 40000 20000
44 FLAMS priyanshi chauhan 19001324030 4 B.Sc. (A&M) 42000 31500
45 FLAMS madhur chopra 19001324022 4 B.Sc. (A&M) 42000 4200046 FLAMS Aman jadolia 20007324002 2nd B.Sc. (A&M) 42000 4200047 FLAMS Janakgodara 20001324015 2nd B.Sc. (A&M) 42000 31500
48 FLAMS Tanya Narang 19001351041 4th Sem

B.A
(JMC) 11500 8625

49 Chemistry Shiwa Singh 1900t322047 4th B.Sc.

Chemistrv
72680 6340

50 Chemistry Anand

Itu Pandey

1800L322004 6th B.Sc.

Chemistrv
11500 5750

51 Chemistry 19001751018 4th
M.Sc

Chemistry
12680 12680
17567 77567

52 Chemistry Smriti Verma 20001751061 2nd M.Sc

Chemistrv
12680 6340
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53 Physics Deepak Kumar 18001321009 6th
B.Sc

(Physics) 11500 11500

54 Physics Jaiveer Singh 1900132L020 4th
B.Sc

(Physics) 12680 12680

55 Physics Sagar Gupta 19001321048 4th
B.Sc

(Physics) 12680 12680

56 Physics Chaina 20001752070 2nd
B.Sc

(Physics) 12680 12680

57 Maths Simran 20001753069 2ND
M.Sc.

(Maths) 72680 12680

58 Maths Meenakhi 19001753032 4th M.Sc.

(Maths) L2680 9510

59 Maths Komal Dagar 19001323032 4th B.Sc. (Maths) 12680 L2680

60 Maths Ankit Kumar 19001323011 4th B.Sc. (Maths) 12680 12680
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